™
(@)
S~
(@)
~
o~
(@)
N

2
R
|

O
I~
L
X
o
A

|

o~
~
A
<
o
O
N
~
o
<
O
I
™
A

Hpvze

M6—¢12—1t1.5
(RiFEm)




2022/11/10

BRAEHXFR
FZ L640WD /¥—Y )R |
640WD
’ﬁ| Y5030605 SET VERMICULITE 640WD (S) 1 Sat ¥33,000

2] Bs w0 [ @ [ T
‘“?.'ﬂ Y5063100 VERMICULITE BACK 640WD(2#c8) ] 1 2 ¥11,500

@ 1 @ |

C T e |
|ﬁ‘ YR063200 VERMICULITE SIDE RIGHT SET 640WD(44%) 1 = ¥5,500

(a2) 1 Ll AN

@) 1 &

[ @) | 1 | @ \

(o) 1| m \

) 1 @ \
‘ﬁ' Y5063300 VERMICULITE SIDE LEFT £40WD 1 = ¥5,500

@ L m
’ﬁ| Y5063400 VERMICULITE BAFFLE 640WD(2#48) 1 # ¥14,000

(36) i B |

G&7) 1 | @
|f§‘0‘| Y5063500 SUPPORT VERM|CULITE 640 760WD ASSEMBLY 1 = ¥5,200

(g._o) SUPPORT VERMICULITE 1 L

Qlj) HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW 2 i HH'“&.H_
m Y5063600 FIRE PLATE BOTTOM 640WD ASSEMBLY 1 =, ¥27,000

(11) | FIRE PLATE BOTTOM RIGHT 640WD 1 B[

@ FIRE PLATE BOTTOM LEFT 640WD 1 16 HH'““-H_H.
|ﬁ‘ ¥5063700 DE-ASHIING COVER 640 760WD 1 @ ¥5,200
|ﬁ‘ Y5063900 ASH PAN 640 760 WD 1 i ¥9,200

E‘ Y5064000 LOG RETAINER 640WD 1 i ¥10,500
|ﬁ‘ Y5064100 GLASS 640WD 1 H ¥28,000
|ﬁ‘ Y5033600 GLASS RETAINER (20mm) 640 760WD(E A{f) ASSEMBLY 1 = ¥3,800

(E.T”GLASS RETAINER (20mm) 4 | T

(@ SCREW DIN 365 M5x10 BLACK 4 (@ H'H‘“'H-HH
|ﬁ‘ Y5064300 HINGE FRONT / SIDE 640 760WD ASSEMBLY 1 = ¥1,200

(63) | HINGE 6 ¢ x40 2 -

(9; ) SCREW DIN 916 Méxa BLAGK 2 18 -H'“‘*w.m




F 7 L-640WD /8—> 1) Z }

640WD
o o ‘ =
[[3]| Y5084400 | FRONT DOOR G40WD ASSEMBLY t ¥35,000
(19) [ FRONT DOOR ASSEMBLED 640WD B |
(65) | SCREW DIN 516 M6x6 BLACK & h .
[/0] | V5064500 | LOADING DOOR G40WD ASSEMBELY " ¥24.500
(20) LOADING DOOR ASSEMBLED 640WD || e
(65) |scREW DIN 916 M6xs BLACK & T
%] Y5064600 | CONTROL DISK 640 760WD ASSEMBLY % ¥13,000
(25) | LucHTscHUIF 640 760WD "IN
(29) |BuUSH 1 \\,\
(G0) |sPRING @ AN
(50) | screw DIN 7991 Mex3s @ \,
Y5064700 | FIXING BAR ROUND COVER 640 760 WD ASSEMBLY = ¥5,800
(17) | FIXING BAR 640 760WD BLACK LA
(57) | sTUD DIN 939 M6xas @ | N\
Qs_a) WASHER DIN 9021A 4 64 18 & \"'\\
(s6) | NUT DIN 834 M5 @ .
V5064800 | WASHER GUARD 640 760WD ASSEMBLY s Y980
(52) |D30z1n ¢8xp 25 WASHER @ |
(53) " BOLT DIN 6921 MBx16 BLACK a2 H"‘x.ﬁ__
[26] Y5064900 | CONTROL LEVIER 640 760WD ASSEMBLY . ¥4,600
(26) | PROTECTION PATE DRAFT CONTROL 640 760WD L
_(Gﬁ) BOLT DIN 6921 M8x16 BLACK i ™~
23] | V5065000 | HANDLE DRAFT CONTROL 640 760WD ASSEMBLY s ¥4,200
(23) | HANDLE DRAFT CONTROL 640 760WD B
(_ ) | SCREW DIN 7991 M6x12 @ H"“"H--H__h
[24] | V5065100 | LATCH 640 760WD ASSEMBLY Y ¥11,000
(20) [LaTeH ' N\
(39) |BuUSHING LATCH 1 '\‘----\
(a0) | SPRING WASHER DIN 1278 ¢ 6 P AN
(21) |D7984 MEx25 LAGE CILKOP ® \"\,\
Y5065200 | LEG 640 760WD ASSEMBLY( 1) #® ¥8,500
(_ E) LEG 640/760 @ | N
@9 STUD DIN 939 M&x25 @ "‘\..\
(56) [ NUT DIN 6923 & BLACK &= AN
(66) [ 7v was- 1G] \




F7L640WD /X—Y ) X |

640WD

-
[22] |  Vv5065300 | HANDLE 640 760WD ASSEMBLY 1 X ¥6,800

(2) |wanoLe 1 8 |

@j HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW 2 & -H'“"x.H_H
Y5065400 | BUSHING LATCH 640 760WD ASSEMBLY 1 = ¥1,450

(33) | BUSHING LATCH ¢ 10xg 6485 1 CH RS

@ BUSHING ¢ 13x $ 10%7.5 1 1 \"‘-\,\

(17) BOLT DIN 933 Méx12 1 @ \'\,\
Y5065500 | HEAT EXCHANGER 640 760WD 1 f ¥0,500
AT032500 | ¥ 2pvMi=7 &edvMegb Dovred (-7 8 X6.5m&ivhE0mD) 1 | set ¥4,800

(1) DovreS 8¢ (6.5m1z) 1 |

- |4 #besiFa7 DovreSd DVEO 50mi 1 - -

Y7009300 | ¥ Zpvhe-7  Dovredl6 ¢ (43 =) 15 | m ¥1,200




